
ROUND 02 ALA 65 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 40 CABASS D. - KTM 65 2T 13:07.008
Tempo Gara

1 1:51.598 14:03:11.630

2 1:49.991 14:05:01.621

3 1:51.633 14:06:53.254

4 1:51.551 14:08:44.805

5 1:51.460 14:10:36.265

6 1:50.326 14:12:26.591

7 1:54.062 14:14:20.653

 Po. 2 - # 127 GARZOTTO C. - Kawasaki 65 2T + 07.054
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.027 14:03:13.373

2 1:50.352 14:05:03.725

3 1:51.855 14:06:55.580

4 1:51.282 14:08:46.862

5 1:52.378 14:10:39.240

6 1:53.378 14:12:32.618

7 1:55.089 14:14:27.707

 Po. 3 - # 99 SPANGARO S. - KTM 65 2T + 29.082
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.848 14:03:20.529

2 1:53.229 14:05:13.758

3 1:53.903 14:07:07.661

4 1:51.760 14:08:59.421

5 2:08.868 14:11:08.289

6 1:50.277 14:12:58.566

7 1:51.169 14:14:49.735

 Po. 4 - # 234 SIRCA R. - KTM 65 2T + 31.366
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.143 14:03:18.782

2 1:54.273 14:05:13.055

3 1:52.222 14:07:05.277

4 1:53.141 14:08:58.418

5 1:54.231 14:10:52.649

6 1:54.679 14:12:47.328

7 2:04.691 14:14:52.019

 Po. 5 - # 321 MESSNER L. - KTM 65 2T + 2:00.364
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.953 14:03:31.262

2 2:10.164 14:05:41.426

3 2:10.374 14:07:51.800

4 2:08.758 14:10:00.558

5 2:07.276 14:12:07.834

6 2:06.725 14:14:14.559

7 2:06.458 14:16:21.017

 Po. 6 - # 8 BERGAMASCO A. - KTM 65 2T + 2:03.562
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.336 14:03:37.556

2 2:10.859 14:05:48.415

3 2:09.882 14:07:58.297

4 2:06.249 14:10:04.546

5 2:04.479 14:12:09.025

6 2:06.117 14:14:15.142

7 2:09.073 14:16:24.215

 Po. 7 - # 132 FRUET M. - KTM 65 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.136 14:03:58.703

2 2:04.226 14:06:02.929

3 2:06.056 14:08:08.985

4 2:06.208 14:10:15.193

5 2:10.822 14:12:26.015

6 2:05.145 14:14:31.160

 Po. 8 - # 87 GHIDINI C. - KTM 65 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:29.179 14:04:01.165

2 2:23.227 14:06:24.392

3 2:26.154 14:08:50.546

4 2:30.120 14:11:20.666

5 2:31.069 14:13:51.735

6 2:31.561 14:16:23.296

 Po. 9 - # 23 LORANDI R. - KTM 65 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:40.630 14:04:03.257

2 2:32.655 14:06:35.912

3 2:29.949 14:09:05.861

4 2:36.176 14:11:42.037

5 2:34.254 14:14:16.291

6 2:30.448 14:16:46.739

 Po. 10 - # 14 GALLINA R. - KTM 65 2T + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:52.086 14:04:17.152

2 2:53.184 14:07:10.336

3 2:50.243 14:10:00.579

4 2:50.242 14:12:50.821

5 2:50.787 14:15:41.608

 Po. 11 - # 656 ROMOR M. - KTM 65 2T + 3 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:40.447 14:04:04.020

2 6:48.323 14:10:52.343

3 2:42.702 14:13:35.045

4 2:38.743 14:16:13.788

Fastest lap: 1:49.991 
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